2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
(Resolution 24-353)

A motion was made by Mrs. Carroll, seconded b

holiday schedules:

TOWN HALL

Wednesday, January 1 (New Year's Day)
Monday, January 20 (MLK Day)
Monday, February 17 (Presidents Day)
Monday, May 26 (Memorial Day)
Thursday, June 19 (Juneteenth)
Thursday, July 3 (Float Day)

Friday, July 4 (Independence Day)
Monday, September 1 (Labor Day)
Monday, October 13 (Columbus Day)
Tuesday, November 11 (Veterans Day)
Thursday, November 27 (Thanksgiving)
Friday, November 28 (Float Day)
Thursday, December 25 (Christmas)
Friday, December 26 (Floater)

y Mrs. Roberts, to adopt the following



